

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal's

MITHIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, CHAUHAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & AMRUTBEN JIVANLAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS



(AUTONOMOUS - Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

NAAC Reaccredited 'A' Grade, CGPA:3.57 (February 2016 to December 2023)

Best College (2016–17), University of Mumbai

CIRCULAR

25/05/2020

College Grievance Redressal (CGRC)

As per the UGC guidelines an College Redressal Cell (CGRC) Committee (in Higher Education Institution) is established in the College with immediate effect. The College Grievance Redressal Cell Committee consists of the following members:-

College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC) for the academic year 2020-2021

Sr. No.	Name
1.	Dr. Rajpal Shripad Hande Principal-Chairperson
2.	Dr. Sunita Maral Member
3.	Dr. Mahesh Bhagwat Member Secretary
4.	Dr. Mona Shah President Rotary Club, (NGO Member)
5.	Mr. Sudhansu Aggarwal F.Y.BFM (Student Member)
6.	Mr. Raj Kothari S.Y.B.Sc. (Student Member)
7.	Ms. Prushti Shah T.Y.B.Sc. Student Member)
8.	Mr. Amrit Rajwadkar (Parent Member)

The convener and members of the committee are requested to inform the details to all the faculty, non teaching staff and students. This circular should be displayed on all the notice board with immediate effect.

Principal
SVKM's MITHIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS.
CHAUHAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &
A.J. COLLEGE OF COM & ECONOMICS
(AUTONOMOUS)

VILE-PARLE (WEST), MUMBAI-400 056 NAAC REACCREDITED 'A' GRADE, CGPA 3.57 Principal
SVKM's MITHIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS.
CHAUHAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &
A.J. COLLEGE OF COM & ECONOMICS
(AUTONOMOUS)
VILE-PARLE (WEST), MUMBAI-400 056.
NAAC REACCREDITED 'A' GRADE. CGPA 3.57



Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal's

MITHIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, CHAUHAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & AMRUTBEN JIVANLAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS



(AUTONOMOUS - Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

NAAC Reaccredited 'A' Grade, CGPA:3.57 (February 2016 to December 2023)

Best College (2016–17), University of Mumbai

CIRCULAR

20/10/2020

College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC)

As per the UGC guidelines an College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC) Committee (in Higher Education Institution) is established in the College with immediate effect. The CGRC Committee consists of the following members:-

Revised College Grievance Redressal Cell (CGRC) for the academic year 2020-2021

Sr. No.	Name
1.	Dr. Krutika Desai In-Charge Principal-Chairperson
2.	Dr. Sunita Maral Member
3.	Dr. Mahesh Bhagwat Member Secretary
4.	Dr. Mona Shah President Rotary Club, (NGO Member)
5.	Mr. Sudhansu Aggarwal F.Y.BFM (Student Member)
6.	Mr. Raj Kothari S.Y.B.Sc. (Student Member)
7.	Ms. Prushti Shah T.Y.B.Sc. Student Member)
8.	Mr. Amrit Rajwadkar (Parent Member)

The convener and members of the committee are requested to inform the details to all the faculty, non teaching staff and students. This circular should be displayed on all the notice board with immediate effect.



Principal
SVKM'S MITHIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS,
CHAUHAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &
A.J. COLLEGE OF COM & ECONOMICS
(AUTONOMOUS)
VILE-PARLE (WEST), MUMBAI-400 056
NAAC REACCREDITED 'A' GRACE, GGPA 3.57